TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO.: NET LENGTH: ISLAND: DISTRICT: TYPE CODE: DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED:	Kauai Koloa, Lihue, Kawaihau, and Hanalei 21	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.				Global Specialty Contractors, Inc.		Hiʻilawe Construction, LLC		MEI Corporation**		GP Roadway Solutions		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	15	CY	15	CY	\$1,390.00	\$20,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$16,500.00	\$5,160.00	\$77,400.00	\$275.00	\$4,125.00
203.0200	Borrow Excavated Material	20	CY	20	CY	\$1,100.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$173.00	\$3,460.00	\$5,050.00	\$101,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	1	LS	LS	LS	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00	\$2,820.00	\$2,820.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	1	FA	FA	FA	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
508.0100	Cement Rubble Masonry	10	CY	10	CY	\$3,970.00	\$39,700.00	\$4,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$4,480.00	\$44,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$48,000.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00
606.0110	Guardrail, 31" W-Beam with Standard 8" Offset Block, 6-Ft Posts	175	LF	175	LF	\$110.00	\$19,250.00	\$156.00	\$27,300.00	\$173.00	\$30,275.00	\$116.00	\$20,300.00	\$150.00	\$26,250.00
606.0120	Guadrail, MGS with No Blockouts, 6-Ft Posts	100	LF	100	LF	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$127.00	\$12,700.00	\$173.00	\$17,300.00	\$116.00	\$11,600.00	\$130.00	\$13,000.00
606.0130	Guardrail, MGS Long Span, LSC-2	175	LF	175	LF	\$110.00	\$19,250.00	\$75.00	\$13,125.00	\$182.00	\$31,850.00	\$122.00	\$21,350.00	\$150.00	\$26,250.00
606.0300	Transition, MGS to Strong Post Guardrail	7	EA	7	EA	\$5,490.00	\$38,430.00	\$5,940.00	\$41,580.00	\$4,330.00	\$30,310.00	\$2,900.00	\$20,300.00	\$4,500.00	\$31,500.00
606.0700	Terminal Section, MSKT-SP-MGS, SoftStop, or Max Tension	13	EA	13	EA	\$7,180.00	\$93,340.00	\$5,910.00	\$76,830.00	\$10,230.00	\$132,990.00	\$6,850.00	\$89,050.00	\$10,000.00	\$130,000.00
632.0100	Reflector Marker (RM-3) White with Steel Post	7	EA	7	EA	\$210.00	\$1,470.00	\$390.00	\$2,730.00	\$485.00	\$3,395.00	\$325.00	\$2,275.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00
636.1000	E-Construction License	1	FA	FA	FA	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	20	SY	20	SY	\$290.00	\$5,800.00	\$1,210.00	\$24,200.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$685.00	\$13,700.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
645.1000	Traffic Control	1	LS	LS	LS	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$53,270.00	\$53,270.00	\$164,715.00	\$164,715.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Additional Advertisement	1	FA	FA	FA	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
648.1000	Field-Posted Drawings	1	LS	LS	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,340.00	\$2,340.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO.: NET LENGTH: ISLAND: DISTRICT: TYPE CODE: DATE ADVERTISED: BID OPENED:	Kauai Koloa, Lihue, Kawaihau, and Hanalei 21	* NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.			Global Specialty Contractors, Inc.		Hi'ilawe Construction, LLC		MEI Corporation**		GP Roadway Solutions		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	* APPROX. QUANTITY UN		APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
671.1000	Protection of Seabirds	1::::1::::	FA	FA	FA	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
691.1000	Archaeological Monitoring	1	FA	FA	FA	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	1	LS	LS	LS	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$36,900.00	\$36,900.00	\$27,150.00	\$27,150.00	\$35,782.50	\$35,782.50
	A. Sum of All Items						\$623,790.00	*	\$639,065.00		\$652,210.00		\$1,267,340.00		\$632,157.50
	B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25%)		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00				
	C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)						\$623,790.00	\$639,065.00			\$652,210.00		\$1,267,340.00	\$632,157.50	
	* Bidder miscalculated the Sum of All Items. Total Sum of All Ite ** MEI Corporation has been rejected due to failure to provide req														
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.														
	Evic Zijil	Nov 4, 2021													
	Eric Fujikawa, Project Manager		Date												
														Sheet No. 2 of 2	Sheets